
Varsity Girls

1. Middleton - 32 Points
1 1 #77 Lauren Pansegrau SO 17:54.7
3 2 #76 Zaira Malloy-Salgado FR 19:09.4
6 3 #75 Kiara Malloy-Salgado JR 19:34.7
9 4 #78 Maddie Ruszkiewicz SO 19:40.2
13 5 #74 Bella Chirafisi JR 19:51.0
(23) 6 #79 Elizabeth Schwartz FR 20:32.8
(27) 7 #80 Megan Schwartz SR 20:41.2

2. Madison West - 60 Points
2 1 #64 Genevieve Nashold SO 18:18.0
4 2 #62 Cecily Greblo SO 19:16.8
16 3 #66 Grace Weigl SR 20:16.2
17 4 #61 Kate Aman-Lavicky FR 20:23.8
21 5 #65 Hypatia Newton FR 20:30.5
(24) 6 #63 Rosa Greblo SO 20:35.8
(46) 7 #1877 Ella Kuntsman 12 21:46.9

3. Madison Memorial - 82 Points
5 1 #48 Annika Cutforth SO 19:25.4
10 2 #53 Natalie Rhodes JR 19:44.1
18 3 #52 Sakia Nishikawa JR 20:25.9
19 4 #50 Gabri Gaines SR 20:26.2
30 5 #47 Katrina Brunner JR 20:56.6
(33) 6 #49 Isabel Eigenberger SR 21:07.7
(44) 7 #51 Alice House SR 21:38.8

4. Monona Grove - 125 Points
8 1 #91 Peighton Nelson JR 19:40.0
15 2 #89 Maddie Hogan FR 20:04.2
26 3 #88 Teal Coil Otto JR 20:40.1
28 4 #94 Vanessa Thomas SR 20:42.5
48 5 #90 Elena Kozich SO 21:51.6
(49) 6 #93 Anya Schmidt JR 21:55.6
(56) 7 #92 Lindsey Poels SO 22:15.2

5. Waunakee - 147 Points
11 1 #159 Emma Bertz SR 19:45.3
31 2 #158 Warren Ambord FR 21:00.5
32 3 #162 Jordyn Jarvi SO 21:04.8
36 4 #161 Brinley Everson FR 21:23.9
37 5 #164 Jenna Schiffman SR 21:24.6
(39) 6 #163 Kelsey King SO 21:29.0
(53) 7 #160 Anne Dotzler SR 22:01.2

6. Verona Area - 182 Points
14 1 #146 Anna Knueve JR 19:52.5
29 2 #145 Jamie Hogan SR 20:46.0
34 3 #147 Payette Neess SO 21:08.4
47 4 #144 Sotera Boado FR 21:51.3
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58 5 #149 Colleen Quinn SR 22:19.5
(63) 6 #150 Abby Wampfler SR 22:44.0
(70) 7 #148 Emma Petta SO 23:09.6

7. Baraboo - 203 Points
20 1 #11 Haylie Weyh FR 20:28.8
22 2 #10 Molly Stewart SR 20:31.4
35 3 #7 Venna Krayer JR 21:21.2
62 4 #8 Cecilia Oettinger SR 22:28.0
64 5 #5 Shaylee Dougherty SO 22:44.6
(66) 6 #9 Aria Schindler JR 22:55.3
(68) 7 #6 Natasha Hess JR 23:02.2

8. DeForest - 214 Points
12 1 #23 Logan Peters FR 19:50.2
40 2 #24 Jocelyn Pickhardt SO 21:30.2
51 3 #19 Megan Ackerman SR 21:57.4
54 4 #20 Lydia Bauer SO 22:06.5
57 5 #21 Erica Bodden SO 22:18.7
(71) 6 #25 Carleen Snow JR 23:10.2
(79) 7 #22 Lucy Manzetti FR 24:03.9

9. Madison East - 246 Points
38 1 #37 Raena Keckhaver FR 21:25.8
41 2 #38 Sophia Reiner JR 21:33.1
52 3 #33 Rose Cooper SO 21:59.1
55 4 #36 Marion Elbow SR 22:14.4
60 5 #35 Ava Ehrlinger SO 22:23.2
(65) 6 #39 Sarah Yandell SO 22:47.8
(69) 7 #34 Sabine Dolan-Gaschignard SO 23:03.1

10. Reedsburg Area - 259 Points
25 1 #106 Jenna McBride JR 20:36.5
42 2 #105 Angela Gasser SR 21:33.3
45 3 #102 Ashley Campbell JR 21:46.3
73 4 #104 Caylee Fry SR 23:16.2
74 5 #107 Annabelle Moon SR 23:19.1
(76) 6 #103 Payton Cunningham SO 23:50.9
(78) 7 #108 Abby Voigt FR 23:53.4

11. Tomah - 284 Points
7 1 #136 HANNAH WILCOX-BORG JR 19:35.1
50 2 #131 BROOKE BAKKEN JR 21:56.9
72 3 #130 Anna Apathy SR 23:15.7
75 4 #135 Cassie Lenning SO 23:36.8
80 5 #133 Jennie Jorgensen SR 24:08.4
(83) 6 #132 BRIELLE HARMEL SR 25:08.5
(84) 7 #134 Maddy Kline SO 25:46.9

12. Sauk Prairie - 307 Points
43 1 #120 Kassia Marquardt SO 21:34.4
59 2 #121 Cassie Radl JR 22:20.5
61 3 #119 Livia Jurt SR 22:26.0
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67 4 #118 Marissa Howard SO 23:02.1
77 5 #116 Trinity Doerre SO 23:52.1
(81) 6 #122 Mabel Schneller JR 24:10.2
(82) 7 #117 Emily Herbrand JR 24:56.8
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Varsity Girls
1 1 77 Lauren Pansegrau Middleton F SO 17:54.7 5:46
2 2 64 Genevieve Nashold Madison West F SO 18:18.0 5:54
3 3 76 Zaira Malloy-Salgado Middleton F FR 19:09.4 6:10
4 4 62 Cecily Greblo Madison West F SO 19:16.8 6:13
5 5 48 Annika Cutforth Madison Memorial F SO 19:25.4 6:15
6 6 75 Kiara Malloy-Salgado Middleton F JR 19:34.7 6:18
7 7 136 Hannah Wilcox-Borg Tomah F JR 19:35.1 6:19
8 8 91 Peighton Nelson Monona Grove F JR 19:40.0 6:20
9 9 78 Maddie Ruszkiewicz Middleton F SO 19:40.2 6:20
10 10 53 Natalie Rhodes Madison Memorial F JR 19:44.1 6:21
11 11 159 Emma Bertz Waunakee F SR 19:45.3 6:22
12 12 23 Logan Peters DeForest F FR 19:50.2 6:23
13 13 74 Bella Chirafisi Middleton F JR 19:51.0 6:24
14 14 146 Anna Knueve Verona Area F JR 19:52.5 6:24
15 15 89 Maddie Hogan Monona Grove F FR 20:04.2 6:28
16 16 66 Grace Weigl Madison West F SR 20:16.2 6:32
17 17 61 Kate Aman-Lavicky Madison West F FR 20:23.8 6:34
18 18 52 Sakia Nishikawa Madison Memorial F JR 20:25.9 6:35
19 19 50 Gabri Gaines Madison Memorial F SR 20:26.2 6:35
20 20 11 Haylie Weyh Baraboo F FR 20:28.8 6:36
21 21 65 Hypatia Newton Madison West F FR 20:30.5 6:36
22 22 10 Molly Stewart Baraboo F SR 20:31.4 6:37
23 (23) 79 Elizabeth Schwartz Middleton F FR 20:32.8 6:37
24 (24) 63 Rosa Greblo Madison West F SO 20:35.8 6:38
25 25 106 Jenna Mcbride Reedsburg Area F JR 20:36.5 6:38
26 26 88 Teal Coil Otto Monona Grove F JR 20:40.1 6:40
27 (27) 80 Megan Schwartz Middleton F SR 20:41.2 6:40
28 28 94 Vanessa Thomas Monona Grove F SR 20:42.5 6:40
29 29 145 Jamie Hogan Verona Area F SR 20:46.0 6:41
30 30 47 Katrina Brunner Madison Memorial F JR 20:56.6 6:45
31 31 158 Warren Ambord Waunakee F FR 21:00.5 6:46
32 32 162 Jordyn Jarvi Waunakee F SO 21:04.8 6:48
33 (33) 49 Isabel Eigenberger Madison Memorial F SR 21:07.7 6:48
34 34 147 Payette Neess Verona Area F SO 21:08.4 6:49
35 35 7 Venna Krayer Baraboo F JR 21:21.2 6:53
36 36 161 Brinley Everson Waunakee F FR 21:23.9 6:54
37 37 164 Jenna Schiffman Waunakee F SR 21:24.6 6:54
38 38 37 Raena Keckhaver Madison East F FR 21:25.8 6:54
39 (39) 163 Kelsey King Waunakee F SO 21:29.0 6:55
40 40 24 Jocelyn Pickhardt DeForest F SO 21:30.2 6:56
41 41 38 Sophia Reiner Madison East F JR 21:33.1 6:57
42 42 105 Angela Gasser Reedsburg Area F SR 21:33.3 6:57
43 43 120 Kassia Marquardt Sauk Prairie F SO 21:34.4 6:57
44 (44) 51 Alice House Madison Memorial F SR 21:38.8 6:58
45 45 102 Ashley Campbell Reedsburg Area F JR 21:46.3 7:01
46 (46) 1877 Ella Kuntsman Madison West F 12 21:46.9 7:01
47 47 144 Sotera Boado Verona Area F FR 21:51.3 7:03
48 48 90 Elena Kozich Monona Grove F SO 21:51.6 7:03
49 (49) 93 Anya Schmidt Monona Grove F JR 21:55.6 7:04
50 50 131 Brooke Bakken Tomah F JR 21:56.9 7:04
51 51 19 Megan Ackerman DeForest F SR 21:57.4 7:04
52 52 33 Rose Cooper Madison East F SO 21:59.1 7:05
53 (53) 160 Anne Dotzler Waunakee F SR 22:01.2 7:06
54 54 20 Lydia Bauer DeForest F SO 22:06.5 7:07
55 55 36 Marion Elbow Madison East F SR 22:14.4 7:10
56 (56) 92 Lindsey Poels Monona Grove F SO 22:15.2 7:10
57 57 21 Erica Bodden DeForest F SO 22:18.7 7:11
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58 58 149 Colleen Quinn Verona Area F SR 22:19.5 7:12
59 59 121 Cassie Radl Sauk Prairie F JR 22:20.5 7:12
60 60 35 Ava Ehrlinger Madison East F SO 22:23.2 7:13
61 61 119 Livia Jurt Sauk Prairie F SR 22:26.0 7:14
62 62 8 Cecilia Oettinger Baraboo F SR 22:28.0 7:14
63 (63) 150 Abby Wampfler Verona Area F SR 22:44.0 7:20
64 64 5 Shaylee Dougherty Baraboo F SO 22:44.6 7:20
65 (65) 39 Sarah Yandell Madison East F SO 22:47.8 7:21
66 (66) 9 Aria Schindler Baraboo F JR 22:55.3 7:23
67 67 118 Marissa Howard Sauk Prairie F SO 23:02.1 7:25
68 (68) 6 Natasha Hess Baraboo F JR 23:02.2 7:25
69 (69) 34 Sabine Dolan-Gaschignard Madison East F SO 23:03.1 7:26
70 (70) 148 Emma Petta Verona Area F SO 23:09.6 7:28
71 (71) 25 Carleen Snow DeForest F JR 23:10.2 7:28
72 72 130 Anna Apathy Tomah F SR 23:15.7 7:30
73 73 104 Caylee Fry Reedsburg Area F SR 23:16.2 7:30
74 74 107 Annabelle Moon Reedsburg Area F SR 23:19.1 7:31
75 75 135 Cassie Lenning Tomah F SO 23:36.8 7:37
76 (76) 103 Payton Cunningham Reedsburg Area F SO 23:50.9 7:41
77 77 116 Trinity Doerre Sauk Prairie F SO 23:52.1 7:41
78 (78) 108 Abby Voigt Reedsburg Area F FR 23:53.4 7:42
79 (79) 22 Lucy Manzetti DeForest F FR 24:03.9 7:45
80 80 133 Jennie Jorgensen Tomah F SR 24:08.4 7:47
81 (81) 122 Mabel Schneller Sauk Prairie F JR 24:10.2 7:47
82 (82) 117 Emily Herbrand Sauk Prairie F JR 24:56.8 8:02
83 (83) 132 Brielle Harmel Tomah F SR 25:08.5 8:06
84 (84) 134 Maddy Kline Tomah F SO 25:46.9 8:19

Number of records: 84
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